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Amount
outstanding.

I

Dub
Date.

SinkingFundb.

Annual
Charge.

Acthobizing
Act.

INDEBTEU- NE8S.

Rate.

Khmarks.

Int.
j

S.F.

Amount.
When
payable.

.

Brought
forward

..

..

Aid
to

Public
WorkB
and

Land
Settlement
Aot,
(

1912

|

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914

i

Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910
..

-?

'

Appropriation
Act,

1912
(Irrigation
and

Water-
I

supply
Account)

(

Appropriation
Act,

1917
(Cold-storage

Advanoes
I

Account)

(

Appropriation
Act,

1918,
section
33

(Waimarino

Bush-fire
Relief

Account)

£ 11,200
I

175,300
j

625,000 1,100,000220,00059,900
i

500,000 45,100
I

100,000
I

50,000
\

50,000 14,00030,000 55,000
I

10,000
I

215,00025,000
'

10,000
I

5,000
I

73,250
I

20,500
j

.

* 4,117,125
I

1Q
c

™

J15
April,

1920

186,500
U5
4ril
;

l920
1
Nov.,

1919
1

May,
1920

INov.,
1920

p

2,650,000
J
81

Dee.,
1920

1

May,
1921

1

j

1
Nov.,

1922

!

\

1
Feb.,

1923

\

,

IMay,
1919

INov.,
1919

1

May,
1920

-

449
000
A
1Not
-

1920

I

"y.
000
11

IMay,
1921

1

May,
1922

1

May,
1923

'IMay,
1924

|

15,000
1

Nov.,
1919

£4,117,125

£

\

]

£ 4,117,125 11,200 175,300625,000 1,100,000220,000 59,900 500,000 45,100 100,00050,000 50,000 14,00030,000 55,000 10,000215,000 25,000 10,0005,000 73,25020,500 75,000
%

%

£ 160,933448 6,574 25,000 44,000 8,800 2,396 20,000 1,8044,000 2,000 1,875560 1,2002,200 400 8,600 1,000375 200 2,930 820 3,000

186,500 2,650,000

4 3|4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3|4 4 4 4
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„

1
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1
Nov.
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,

1
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„

1
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1
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.

1
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1
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„

1
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1
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,

1
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1

May
„

1
Nov.

1
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„

1
Nov.

1
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„

1
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1

May
,

1
Nov.

1

May
.

1
Nov.

1
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„

1

Sept.

1
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.

1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

I

qo
7fi0
f

1

Mar.,
1923

)
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''

50
jl

lMar.,1924
75,000'1Mar.,

1924

j

Coal-mines
Act,

1908
..

..

Coal-mines
Act,

1908
(Appropriation
Act,

1912)
..

i

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Act,

1915,
and]

Amendment
Act,

1916
(section
7)

\

Discharged
Soldiers
Si
ttlement
Act,

1915,
and
I

Finance
Act,

1917
(section
82)

District
Railways
Purchasing

Acts,
1885-86

Finance
Act,

1909..
..

..

Finance
Act,

1915,
section
105

..

J

110,00030,000 10,000 36,000 64,00020,000 190,000- 190,000 1,095,360
>

332,385 86,240
I

16,930474,115
J

:

I

1

April,
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-150,000
J

1
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|

1
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1
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i
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*■*•££

1

1

Mar.,
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(

1
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J

1
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{

1
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l
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;

1

Aug
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(15
Dec,
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'

15
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1925

I

2,005,030*
J

15
Dec,

1930
15

Dec,
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)

U5
Dec,
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J

-

110,00030,000 10,00025,000 36,000 64,000 20,000 190,000 190,00040,000 46,901
i

3|4 4 3|4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4,125 1,200400 937 1,4402,560 800 7,600 7,600 1,600 1,876
1
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1
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„

1
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1
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.

1

July.
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1
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j

2,005,030*1
H

90,226
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.
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,

*

£5,030
issued
*

£5,030
issued|
to

coverex-
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ofjraiBing

£2,000,000
loan.

i|
to

coverex-

pensesof.rais
loan.
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£2,000,000

;

10,353,306

419,479

loan.
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10,353,306
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